
Food Grade Hose

Hose material :

Hose reinforcement :

TOYOFOODS-S
Muti-Purpose Food Grade Suction Hose 

• Complies with the Food Sanitation Act (Ministry of Health, Labour and 

 Welfare Public Notice Nos. 201 of 2006, 267 of 2002 and 52 of 1951). 

 Resistant to oils and fats, it provides long service life.

• With strong resistance to oil, the TOYOFOODS Hose can be used worry-free  

 for oily foods and industrial mechanical oil.

•  Can be used for suction or pressure feed situations. The TOYOFOODS-S Hose  

 has strong for retention to resist breaking and collapsing.

•	More	transparent	than	rubber	hoses	for	easy	verification	of	the	f	luid	in	the		
 hose.

-5oC to 70oC

TFS Types

RoHS 2 compliant
Shape-retaining
Meets Food Sanitation Act

Insulating
Low elution
Chemical-resistance
Oil-resistance
Flexibility
Heat-resistance
Transparence
Vacuum feed
Pressure feed 
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PVC

Hard Steel Wire

25x33

32x41
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75x92

100x118
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TFS-32
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Bobbin style

Film

packing
Neutral

transparent 

with green 

lines

-1 ~ 4

-1 ~ 3

-1 ~ 3

-1 ~ 3

-1 ~ 2

-1 ~ 2

-1 ~ 2
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-1 ~ 2

-1 ~ 2

-1 ~ 2

-1 ~ 1

-1 ~ 1

-1 ~ 1

Use Pressure (Bar)

50oc                 70oC

Hose Feature Feature Can use
without problem

Probably
usable

Product No. Size
(Inch)

I.D. x O.D.
(mm.)

Weight
(Kg)

Length
(m.)

Minimum bend 
radius
(mm.)

Packaging Color

Technical Data



Food Grade Hose

TOYOX TRADING (THAILAND) Co., Ltd.
122 Ramkhamhaeng Road, Saphan Sung, Saphan Sung,
Bangkok 10240
Tel : 02-729-5334-6  Fax : 02-729-5339

Accessories

Toyocap TYP และ TYPS

TOYOFOODS-S
Muti-Purpose Food Grade Suction Hose 

I.D.

I.D.

O.D.

O.D. KAMLOK COUPLER HOSE SHANK TWINLOK COUPLER HOSE SHANK KAMLOK ADAPTER HOSE SHANK
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TFS-25

TFS-32

TFS-38

TFS-50

TFS-63

TFS-75

TFS-100

TFS-25

TFS-32

TFS-38

TFS-50

TFS-63

TFS-75

TFS-100

 633C AL  633CL AL  633E AL 633C SST  633CL SST  633E SST 633C PP  633CL PP  633E PP

Aluminum Aluminum AluminumSUS SUS SUSPP PP PP

TFS Types

TOYOCONNECTOR (Nut fastening couplings) Fastening
couplings

A clamp-type
TOYOCONNECTOR

Brass

Screw type

Brass SUS Brass and 
plastic SUS SUS

Ferrule

SUS

Arm

SUS

Ferrule

SUS

Arm

SUS

Ferrule
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TC3-B TC6-B TC6-S TC3-PB TCSB TC3-F TC3-CS TC6-F TC6-CS HF

Recommended : Toyoconnector (Nut Fastening Couplings) and W-Safety Clamp with Nipple

Recommended : KAMLOK

Product No.

Product No.
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